Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Gilbert - (1673980) - Chesterfield Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
51.47
55.20
59.22

1:00.21
1:01.82

Swims in Date Order

Time
51.47
55.20
59.22

1:00.21
1:01.82

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

113
92
74
71

65

WA Pts

113
92
74
71

65

Round

F
H
H
H
H

Round

I I T I T

Date

08/06/24
29/10/23
15/04/23
19/11/22
30/10/22

Date

08/06/24
29/10/23
15/04/23
19/11/22
30/10/22

Meet

Derby Notts Junior Swim League Round 2 2024
Belper Marlin The Ghoul in the Pool 2023
Chesterfield SC Spring Open Meet 2023
Buxton 1st Autumn Open Meet

The Ghoul in the Pool 2022

Meet

Derby Notts Junior Swim League Round 2 2024
Belper Marlin The Ghoul in the Pool 2023
Chesterfield SC Spring Open Meet 2023
Buxton 1st Autumn Open Meet

The Ghoul in the Pool 2022

Venue

Bramcote
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock

Matlock

Venue

Bramcote
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock

Matlock

Club Swam Under

Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield

Chesterfield

Club Swam Under

Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield

Chesterfield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Level

W W w

Level

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



