## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Benjamin Gilbert - (1673980) - Chesterfield Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
51.47	113	F	08/06/24	Derby Notts Junior Swim League Round 2 2024	Bramcote	Chesterfield	4
55.20	92	Н	29/10/23	Belper Marlin The Ghoul in the Pool 2023	Matlock	Chesterfield	3
59.22	74	Н	15/04/23	Chesterfield SC Spring Open Meet 2023	Matlock	Chesterfield	3
1:00.21	71	Н	19/11/22	Buxton 1st Autumn Open Meet	Matlock	Chesterfield	3
1:01.82	65	Н	30/10/22	The Ghoul in the Pool 2022	Matlock	Chesterfield	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
51.47	113	F	08/06/24	Derby Notts Junior Swim League Round 2 2024	Bramcote	Chesterfield	4
55.20	92	Н	29/10/23	Belper Marlin The Ghoul in the Pool 2023	Matlock	Chesterfield	3
59.22	74	Н	15/04/23	Chesterfield SC Spring Open Meet 2023	Matlock	Chesterfield	3
1:00.21	71	Н	19/11/22	Buxton 1st Autumn Open Meet	Matlock	Chesterfield	3
1:01.82	65	Н	30/10/22	The Ghoul in the Pool 2022	Matlock	Chesterfield	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS